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Bucyrus High School
BUCYRUS ELKS 156 CC HIGH SCHOOL INVITATIONAL - 8/30/2008
8/30/2008
Last Completed Event

Men 5k Run CC
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School

HY-TEK's

Meet Manager

Time Points

Comp#

1 409
2 406
3 522
4 492
5 318
6 302
7 410
8 412
9 413
10 301
11 423
12 364
13 408
14 435
15 525
16 367
17 400
18 489
19 373
20 308
21 334
22 419
23 366
24 397
25 421
26 405
27 524
28 315
29 448
30 449
31 404
32 422
33 454
34 493
35 445
36 417
37 497
38 375
39 457
40 472
41 371
42 317
43 544
44 518
45 313
46 319
47 350
48 327
49 352
50 535
51 463
52 323

Ryan Lynch
Brian Koziel
Kyle McKelvey
Garrett Wood
Zac Powers
Andrew Sumi
Mark Mowcomber
Matt Pierce
Thomas Radachi
Dominic King
Harshal Jethva
Zach Prentice
Jacob Linden
Cal Clark

Kurt Stockmaster
Joe Bauer
Connor Budi
Eric McGuire
Jordan Knapp
Gabe Dawson
Don Bowers
Dyllen Coleman
Zach Sepeda
C.J. Schneider
Phillip Hennessy
Jared King
Caleb Stephens
Mackenzie Neumann
Eric Linn
Brandon Loyer
Zak Gundlach
Ryan Howard
Dusty Rader
Cody Miller
Greg Clark
Toby Culler
Ben Byers

Kyle McClain
Scott Spencer
Jordan Swart
Josh Keller
Jimmy Powers
Dustin Zeigler
James Hutchison
Nathan Henak
Mitch Ramsey
Eddie Fair
Eric Gase
Logan Rennie
Eric Arthur
Kodi Horn

Sam Arnold
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Elyria Cath.
Elyria Cath.
Willard

River Valley
Bucyrus
Bettsville
Elyria Cath.
Elyria Cath.
Elyria Cath.
Bettsville
Marion Harding
Clyde

Elyria Cath.
Monroeville
Willard

Col. Crawford
Elyria Cath.
River Valley
Col. Crawford
Bucyrus
Cardington-Lincoln
Marion Harding
Clyde

Elgin

Marion Harding
Elyria Cath.
Willard
Bucyrus
Northmor
Northmor
Elyria Cath.
Marion Harding
Northmor
Riverdale
Northmor
Lucas

St. Paul

Col. Crawford
Northmor
Pleasant

Col. Crawford
Bucyrus
Wynford
Willard
Bucyrus
Bucyrus
Centerburg
Calvert
Centerburg
Wynford
Pleasant
Calvert

57.75 1
01.98 2
24.94
48.61
58.23 3
59.22
03.95 4
12.69 5
14.50 6
18.53
47.15 7
52.69
57.04 8
58.97
09.60
14.45
14.65 9
16.69
20.28
:30.33 10
38.14
:39.19 11
50.41
:55.01 12
:57.26 13
03.73
10.90
:17.33 14
:25.47 15
:35.38 16
38.39
:40.85 17
:41.68 18
49.95
:51.27 19
55.92
57.63
59.18
102.97 20
104.09 21
06.76
107.52 22
10.80
15.58
:15.96 23
:17.04 24
18.16
18.60
19.31
37.26
:48.28 25
53.51

12
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
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441
392
362
470
393
506
468
332
396
464
494
311
505
425
513
498
320
460
420
399
300
345
418
481
533

Justin Beach
Gunner Drumm
Jerry Noftz
Daniel Short
Lusiano Guerrero
Trevor Young
Tyler Reeve
Alec Traxler
Felix Sayre
Jaron Knotts
Adam Riegle
Casey Flaherty
Kendel Scheid
Matthew Klaus
Pat Smith
Jacob Caprara
Cody Schiefer
Chad Beck
Brett Hall
Josh Trent
David Jones
Mike Stetson
Josh Daughtery
Nick Rowe
Michael St. John
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10
9
10
10
9
10
11
12
9
9
12
11
9
9
10
9
11
10
9
10
11
12
10
12
9

Northmor

Elgin

Clyde

Pleasant

Elgin

St. Paul
Pleasant
Calvert

Elgin

Pleasant
Riverdale
Bucyrus

St. Paul
Marion Harding
Upper Sandusky
St. Paul
Bucyrus
Pleasant
Marion Harding
Elgin
Bettsville
Cardington-Lincoln
Lucas

Plymouth
Woodmore

23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
28:
29:
30:
31:
32:
39:
39:

57.
22.
27.
35.
40.
45.
59.
7.
02.
08.
08.
27.
27.
35.
56.
19.
25.
45.
37.
35.
06.
53.
a1.
o1.
18.

79
54
04
58
96
33
63
56
59
70
97
10
38
29
74
02
50
88
97
43
19
00
00
00
00

26
27

28
29

30

31
32

33

34

35
36
37
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